SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal capacities (Ln)
75.000-80.000-85.0000 -90.000-100.000-
125.000-150.000 kg
Accuracy class 3000
Input impedance
Output impedance
Input voltage range  5..12 V

 4
7
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
CP-16
75 t » 150 t
CAPACITY
APPLICATIONS
Silos, Tanks, others.
FEATURES
Compresion load cell.
3000 divisions OIML R60 Class C.
Stainless steel construction.
Hermetically sealed by laser welding.
Protected against humidity IP68.
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln  (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
CP-16/75000 75000 3000 10000 710014
CP-16/80000 80000 3000 10000 710015
CP-16/85000 85000 3000 10000 710016
CP-16/90000 90000 3000 10000 710017
CP-16/100000 100000 3000 10000 710018
CP-16/125000 125000 3000 10000 710019
CP-16/150000 150000 3000 10000 710020
Ref. Description #Code
AVCP-16 Mounting kit for silos. Lift off protection AVCP-16 510052
MOUNTING KIT FOR SILOS. LIFT
OFF PROTECTION CP-11